
	

	

		
	
	

	

VET	Indicative	Fees	2019	
	

Application	Fees	 		
International	Student	Application	Fee	 $100.00	

Assessment	Fees	 		
Late	Assessment	Submission	Fee	(without	approved	extension)*	 $50.00	
Recognition	of	Prior	Learning	Fee	(per	unit)	 $250.00	

COURSE	FEES		 		
Prices	quoted	are	based	on	the	standard	stream	offered	at	our	Alphacrucis	Campuses.		 	
Ministry	Courses	 	
Certificate	IV	in	Ministry	(Insert	Stream)	-	10	units		 $5800.00	
Certificate	IV	in	Ministry	(Insert	Stream)	–	International	-	10	units		 $6800.00	
Diploma	of	Ministry	(Insert	Stream)	-	12	units	 $6960.00	
Diploma	of	Ministry	(Insert	Stream)	–	International	–	12	units	 $8160.00	

Chaplaincy	Courses	 	
Chaplaincy	Foundations	-	6	units	(2	intensives)	 $1800.00	
Certificate	IV	in	Chaplaincy	and	Pastoral	Care	-	13	units	(5	intensives)	 $3900.00	

Leadership	Courses	 	
Diploma	of	Leadership	(Insert	Stream)	–	12	units	 $7200.00	
Diploma	of	Leadership	(Insert	Stream)	–	International	–	12	units	 $8400.00	

Music	Courses	 	
Certificate	III	in	Music	Industry	-	11	units		 $3630.00	
Diploma	of	Music	Industry^	-	16	units	 $10,240.00	
Diploma	of	Music	Industry	–	International	-	16	units	 $12,320.00	

Community	Services	Courses	 	
Diploma	of	Community	Services^	-	16	units	 $8320.00	

Screen	and	Media	Courses	 	
Diploma	of	Screen	and	Media	–	15	units	 $5400.00	

Enrolment	Fees	 	
Audit	Fee	(per	unit)	 			$250.00	

Miscellaneous	Fees	 		
Transcript	Replacement	Fee	 												$35.00	
	 	

 

* This fee is only for the certificate level and non VSL diploma level courses. 
^ For information regarding VET Student Loans, please see https://www.ac.edu.au/documents/fees-and-fee-help-information/  

	
Note:	An	International	Student	is	any	student	who	requires	a	student	visa,	is	a	temporary	resident	(visa	status)	of	Australia	or	who	is	
NOT	an	Australian	or	New	Zealand	citizen,	an	Australian	permanent	resident	or	holder	of	an	Australian	permanent	humanitarian	
visa.	This	category	includes	both	International	Onshore	and	International	Offshore	students.		
	
This	schedule	was	correct	as	of	17	October	2018		


